University Gender Champion Committee/Clgb TR

To Hon’ble Vice Chancellor,

Amity University Kolkata.

SuE_: Constitution of Gender Champion Committee/Club

The Gender Champion Committee/Club has been constituted and the member list is as follows:

Hon’bfe Vice Chancellor,

Amity University Kolkata

Date: _| é ' Day of June, 2023
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: . Contact .
Sl. No. Name Designation No Email ID
Prof. Deviani Dy. Director & Associate
1. i h ) Professor — Amity School of | 9748291537 dbhattacharya@kol.amity.edu
Bhattacharya Foreign Language
Dr. Doel Associate Professor — Amity i -
2. Mukherjee Businass School 9903395904 dmukherjeel@kol.amity.edu
: Assistant Professor - |1l Cum
3, POt Sayan Asst. Director- Amity School | 8902235174 sbanerjee@kol.amity.edu
Banerjee of Engineering & Technology
Prof. Arindam Assistant Professor- Amity ;
4. Saha o Solest 9836657525 asahal@kol.amity.edu
Bir. Ankiish Ass:istant F_’rofessor—ll'l— _
5. Amity Institute of Applied 8902217119 asengupta@kol.amity.edu
Sengupta Sciences
Prof. Subarna Assistant Professor — Amity .
6. Bhattacharya Ratit ik 6F Sosal St 9836937361 sbhattacharya@kol.amity.edu
Student Representatives:
5. Mr. Sumangal Sil St“de";c;g::'t" Law | 98745556095 Sumangal.sil@s.amity.edu
Ms. Tanishi Student — Amity Business 2 o3 2 i
6. Chatterjee School 8582831203 Tanishi.chatterjee2@s.amity.edu
Ms. Pratyusha Student — Amity Institute .
7 Sobin s of Snetsl Sclence 9073192233 pratyusha.debnath@s.amity.edu
L Student — Amity School "
. . h | .amity.
8 Mr. Kritish Dutta Engineering & Technology 82409 65948 kritish.dutta@s.amity.edu
Submitted for your kind perusal and approval please,
Dr. Amrita aﬂa/
Off. Registrar e
Amity University Kolkata
Approved / Not Approved
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